JULY 2009
DAY ELEV
1 721.42
2 721.62
3 721.81
4 722.01
5 722.18
6 722.35
7 722.54
8 722.67
9 722.80
10 722.95
11 723.09
12 723.23
13 723.33
14 723.44
15 723.64
16 723.90
17 724.00
18 724.09
19 724.16
20 724.24
21 724.32
22 724.39
23 724.46
24 721.38
25 719.53
26 716.26
27 712.02
28 707.00
29 707.81
30 708.12
31 708.42
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE

ACRE-FEET

IN LAKE CHANGE
1,230

1,238 +8
1,245 +7
1,252 +7
1,259 +7
1,266 +7
1,272 +6
1,279 +7
1,284 +5
1,289 +5
1,294 +5
1,299 +5
1,305 +6
1,309 +4
1,313 +4
1,320 +7
1,330 +10
1,334 +4
1,338 +4
1,340 +2
1,343 +3
1,346 +3
1,349 +3
1,352 +3
1,236 -116
1,169 -67
1,057 -112
922 -135
77 -145
800 +23
808 +8
817 +9
-413
-413

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
INFLOW SPILL OUTLET
C.F.S.

WWW WNWWOO UTWWADN DAMNOD GTOIOIOTOI
RPRRE RPRRPRRER RPRRREPRERR RPRRRRE RPRRRER

O O O OOO0OO0O0O OOO0OO0OO0O OO0 OOO0OO0OO ODOOO0OO OoOoOOoOOo

-9 49
-5 29
-11 45
-18 50
-34 39
13 1
5 1

6 1
38 238
75 472

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 472

TOTAL 472

TIME

0850

0935

0905

RUN DATE: August 19, 2009
—— SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM—

COPPER

.03

.05

.05

ZINC

.31

.34

.35

*KES
COPPER
MG/L

.002

.002

.002



